
LOT 22 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE FORES

660-376, 956-1189, 957-1505, 974

HINER RICHARD N/BOLTON TINA D
1003 SW LONCALA LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-7036

02-6S-15-00502-222

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/22/2022 JS 5.01 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

163,593
14,900
60,000

238,493
105,965
132,528

HX HB 51,411
81,117

238,493
0

247,416

1304/0047 11/02/2015 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY L & JUDY K LILE

RICHARD N HINER & T

1243/0849 10/11/2012 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD & LOIS CAMPBEL

LARRY L & JUDY K LI
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000042600 Roof Replacement 11,200 08/23/2021

26479 M H 507 12/06/2007

2016HX Base Yr

1003 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,556 123.7950 116.37 297,442 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2556

BAS 200 100 200 12,801

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 150,792

2,556 2,556 163,593

BAS= W24 BAS= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W52 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

24

52

31

76

31

BAS 10

20

10

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 3,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 24 120.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

14,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


